
Effective 11/9/2023

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Criminal Law (1) 53 Woodham 118/120

Criminal Law (3) 54 Dike-Minor 114/121
2-5 Criminal Law (2) 49 Albin 114/118

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Legislation 32 Anderson 118/120

Endangered Species 12 Martin 114
2-5 ALTERNATE 118

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Admin Law 37 Stevenson 114/118

Health Care Fraud/Abuse 20 Dike-Minor 120
2-6 Bus Org (1) 90 Lyman 114/118/120

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Prof Resp (1) 65 Ross 114/118
2-5 Alt Disp Res 26 Strickland 118/120

Employment Discrim 27 Woodke 114

Time Course  Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Torts (2) 49 Evans 118/120

Torts II 45 Martin 114
ALTERNATE 121

2-5 Torts (1) 53 Martin 118/120
Torts (3) 54 Carson 114/121

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Empl Ben/ERISA 11 Christie 114

Adv Evid 18 Ward 118
2-5 Crim Pro I 55 Albin 114/121

Crim Pro I 55 Phillips 118/120

Time Course Enr Professor Rooms
9-12 Secured Trans 66 Kuruk 114/118

Fed Inc Tax 13 Roberts 120
2-5 Labor Law 26 St.Clair 114

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Civ Procedure (2) 49 Ross 118/120

State & Local Tax 17 Denning 121
Intellectual Property 35 McFarlin 114

2-5 Civ Procedure (1) 53 Strickland 118/121
Civ Procedure (3) 54 Anderson 114/120

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Wills, Trusts, & Estates 42 Stephens 118/120

ALTERNATE 114/121
2-5 Workers Comp 13 Barineau 118

Health Law 16 Ransburg - Brown 114

Saturday, December 2

Exams Fall 2023
Monday, November 27

Tuesday, November 28

Wednesday, November 29

Friday, December 1

Thursday, November 30

Thursday, December 7

Wednesday, December 6

Tuesday, December 5

Monday, December 4



Effective 11/9/2023

Exams Fall 2023
Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Constitutional Law (3) 54 Ross 114/118

Constitutional Law (1) 53 Denning 120/121
2-5 Constitutional Law (2) 36 Smolin 118/120

 Scientific Evidence 33 Sewell 114/121

Time Course Enr Professor  Room(s)
9-12 Contracts (1) 53 Keele 118/120

Contracts (3) 54 Davey 114/121
2-5 Contracts (2) 49 McFarlin 114/118

Friday, December 8


